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(HNL %)
e | fuE | 1A 21 3H 45 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 108 | 118 | 128
2002| H14 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 57.1 |100.0 |100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 57.1
2003 | H15 | 71.4 | 50.0 |100.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7
2004| H16 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 28.6
2005| H17 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1
2006| HI8 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 78.6 | 71.4 0.0 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 28.6
2007 | H19 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 0.0 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 14.3 0.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1
2008| H20 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3 | 42.9
2009 | H21 | 28.6 0.0 0.0 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 57.1 |100.0 | 85.7
2010| H22 [100.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 35.7 | 28.6 | 42.9
2011 H23 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 35.7 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 28.6
2012 H24 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 42.9
-
(—BiE80 (BSfi %)
VEIE | FE | 1A 2H 3A 41 5H 6H A 8H 9H 108 | 118 | 12H
2002 H14 [ 0.0 | 14.3 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7
2003| H15 | 85.7 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4
2004 | H16 [100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 64.3 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6
2005| H17 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 57.1
2006| HI8 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 57.1
2007 | H19 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 21.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4
2008| H20 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 71.4 0.0 | 14.3 0.0
2009| H21 [ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 92.9
2010| H22 [ 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 64.3 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 50.0
2011| H23 | 85.7 [100.0 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 21.4 | 78.6 |100.0 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7
2012| H24 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 57.1
GEITHRED (BAL %)
PEJE | Fofg | 1A 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 108 | 114 | 124
2002| H14 | 8.3 | 16.7 | 16.7 | 16.7 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 58.3 | 33.3 | 41.7 | 41.7 | 83.3 | 66.7
2003 | H15 | 66.7 | 16.7 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 91.7 | 41.7 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 33.3
2004 | H16 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 75.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 58.3 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 58.3
2005| H17 [ 50.0 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 66.7 |100.0 | 58.3 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 66.7
2006| HI8 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 58.3 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 25.0 | 75.0 | 83.3 [100.0 | 75.0 | 33.3
2007| H19 | 33.3 | 58.3 | 75.0 | 58.3 | 66.7 | 25.0 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 50.0
2008 | H20 [ 33.3 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 66.7 | 50.0 | 25.0 | 50.0 | 33.3
2009 | H21 | 33.3 0.0 | 16.7 0.0 | 16.7 0.0 0.0 | 16.7 0.0 0.0 | 16.7 | 33.3
2010| H22 | 83.3 | 58.3 | 75.0 | 16.7 0.0 | 33.3 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 25.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 33.3
2011| H23 | 33.3 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 83.3 | 50.0 | 33.3 [100.0 | 41.7 | 33.3 0.0
2012| H24 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 41.7 | 25.0 | 50.0 | 16.7 | 16.7 | 30.0
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A7)V) E (G- 2V 9] A
ST LT FEEAR AR ESSELATEOI SR TR L
E A H17=100 A H22=100 nf =) J4s %
H23. 9 101.0 25, 736 100. 9 490, 029 17, 817 52 100. 9
10 99.9 25, 964 94.7 410, 074 19, 276 64 100. 2
11 96. 6 25, 295 92.7 628, 703 19,518 60 96. 6
A2y 96.7 | _......25,100 | 96.0 | ______ 465,184 | . 20,202 | _______ 95 | 90.9_|
H24. 1 84.9 25, 758 93.4 410, 750 21,514 44 91.7
2 92.2 25, 465 94.6 507, 864 21, 264 49 90.7
3 91.7 28,105 93.7 404, 153 23,070 68 90. 2
4 86.8 28, 348 97.6 404, 330 22,291 56 87.6
5 71.3 26, 621 99. 1 496, 969 24, 367 72 86. 4
6 96. 2 28, 268 96. 4 436, 589 22, 554 54 86. 1
7 98. 4 28, 607 90. 2 552, 343 24, 006 56 85.0
8 84. 4 28, 905 87.0 424, 550 18, 700 58 89.9
9 92.6 27, 255 84.3 465, 639 17, 345 59 99.3
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H23. 9 75.5 1,217,997 33, 758 79.5 0. 49 8,165 1,246, 274
10 78.7 1,224, 974 34, 574 89. 2 0. 50 8,088 1, 264, 625
11 76.6 1, 230, 738 34, 624 89. 8 0.51 8,070 1, 244, 628
2y 0.9 | 1,251,492 | 34,743 | .1 89.6 | ... ] 0.51 | ] 7,895 1 .. 1,233,010_]
H24. 1 72. 4 1, 264, 288 33, 646 83.2 0. 52 7,268 1, 230, 702
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3 79.7 1, 254, 727 32, 047 94. 4 0.53 7,799 1, 370, 027
4 80. 6 1, 250, 035 33, 158 99. 8 0. 56 7,648 1,298, 877
5 78. 4 1,225, 728 33, 827 100. 7 0.57 7,384 1,261, 772
6 79.8 1,196, 377 32,536 98.7 0. 58 7,875 1,158, 298
7 73.3 1,212,145 33,013 90. 0 0. 60 7,751 1,139, 922
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4 80. 5 1, 852, 780 99.3 99. 4 93.1 345, 006
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6 7.6 1, 870, 478 99.3 98.5 92.2 335, 698
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